
From: Rich Elliott
To: Dusty Pilkington
Cc: Joe Seemiller; John Sinclair
Subject: RE: VA-18-00002 Scholl Comment Period Reminder
Date: Wednesday, May 09, 2018 8:39:32 AM

KVFR has the following input:
·         Access and turnaround compliant with Appendix D – current IFC at time of permit.
·         Addressing for all structures clearly visible from county road.
·         WUI assessment and compliant with applicable provisions.

 

From: Dusty Pilkington <dusty.pilkington@co.kittitas.wa.us> 
Sent: Tuesday, May 08, 2018 3:42 PM
To: Kim Dawson <kim.dawson@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Julie Kjorsvik <julie.kjorsvik@co.kittitas.wa.us>;
Lisa Iammarino <lisa.iammarino@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Lisa Lawrence
<lisa.lawrence@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Patti Johnson <patti.johnson@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Candie Leader
<candie.leader@co.kittitas.wa.us>; 'jessica@yakama.com' <jessica@yakama.com>;
'jmarvin@yakama.com' <jmarvin@yakama.com>; 'johnson@yakama.com' <johnson@yakama.com>;
'enviroreview@yakama.com' <enviroreview@yakama.com>; 'separegister@ecy.wa.gov'
<separegister@ecy.wa.gov>; 'sepaunit@ecy.wa.gov' <sepaunit@ecy.wa.gov>; 'gcle461@ecy.wa.gov'
<gcle461@ecy.wa.gov>; 'Renfrow, Brent D (DFW' <Brent.Renfrow@dfw.wa.gov>; 'Downes, Scott G
(DFW' <Scott.Downes@dfw.wa.gov>; jennifer.nelson@dfw.wa.gov; 'SEPA (DAHP'
<sepa@dahp.wa.gov>; Mike Flory <mike.flory@co.kittitas.wa.us>; 'Mau, Russell E (DOH'
<Russell.Mau@DOH.WA.GOV>; 'ben.serr@doh.wa.gov' <ben.serr@doh.wa.gov>;
'cindy.preston@dnr.wa.gov' <cindy.preston@dnr.wa.gov>; 'rivers@dnr.wa.gov'
<rivers@dnr.wa.gov>; 'brooksideconsulting@gmail.com' <brooksideconsulting@gmail.com>;
'Deborah.j.knaub@usace.army.mil' <Deborah.j.knaub@usace.army.mil>; 'tribune@nkctribune.com'
<tribune@nkctribune.com>; 'terry@nkctribune.com' <terry@nkctribune.com>; 'Joanna Markell'
<jmarkell@kvnews.com>; 'lonnie_allphin@ksd403.org' <lonnie_allphin@ksd403.org>; Lucas Huck
<lucas.huck@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Karen Hodges <karen.hodges@co.kittitas.wa.us>;
'PrilucJ@wsdot.wa.gov' <PrilucJ@wsdot.wa.gov>; 'becky.kennedy@dnr.wa.gov'
<becky.kennedy@dnr.wa.gov>; 'Gary.Graff@ecy.wa.gov' <Gary.Graff@ecy.wa.gov>; Taylor
Gustafson <taylor.gustafson@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Tristen Lamb <tristen.lamb@co.kittitas.wa.us>;
'Gary.Graff@ecy.wa.gov' <Gary.Graff@ecy.wa.gov>; jennifer.nelson@dfw.wa.gov; 'Keli Bender'
<krd.keli@fairpoint.net>; Joe Seemiller <seemillerj@kvfr.org>; Rich Elliott <elliottr@kvfr.org>;
'fwalker@eburg.wednet.edu' <fwalker@eburg.wednet.edu>
Cc: Lindsey Ozbolt <lindsey.ozbolt@co.kittitas.wa.us>
Subject: RE: VA-18-00002 Scholl Comment Period Reminder
 
From: Dusty Pilkington 
Sent: Thursday, April 26, 2018 9:32 AM
To: Kim Dawson; Julie Kjorsvik; Lisa Iammarino; Lisa Lawrence; Patti Johnson; Candie Leader;
'jessica@yakama.com'; 'jmarvin@yakama.com'; 'johnson@yakama.com'; 'enviroreview@yakama.com';
'separegister@ecy.wa.gov'; 'sepaunit@ecy.wa.gov'; 'gcle461@ecy.wa.gov'; 'Renfrow, Brent D (DFW';
'Downes, Scott G (DFW'; 'Nelson, Jennifer L (DFW'; 'SEPA (DAHP'; Mike Flory; 'Mau, Russell E (DOH';
'ben.serr@doh.wa.gov'; 'cindy.preston@dnr.wa.gov'; 'rivers@dnr.wa.gov';
'brooksideconsulting@gmail.com'; 'Deborah.j.knaub@usace.army.mil'; 'tribune@nkctribune.com';
'terry@nkctribune.com'; 'Joanna Markell'; 'lonnie_allphin@ksd403.org'; Lucas Huck; Karen Hodges;
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